Trans. Date

28/06/2015

16/07/2015

31/08/2015

08/09/2015

30/09/2015

Claim No.

441360

443086

460640

454314

460640

Category

Staffing

Staffing

Staffing

Staffing

Staffing

Expense Type

Professional
Services (Staff.)

Professional
Services (Staff.)

Professional
Services (Staff.)

Professional
Services (Staff.)

Professional
Services (Staff.)

Short Description

Consultancy
Services

consultancy

consultancy
Services

consultant

consultancy
services

Amount

Paid

1800

1880

1800

1800

1200



