Trans. Date	Claim No.	Category	Expense Type	Short Description	Amount Paid
28/06/2015	441360	Staffing	Professional Services (Staff.)	Consultancy services	1800
16/07/2015	443086	Staffing	Professional Services (Staff.)	consultancy	1880
31/08/2015	460640	Staffing	Professional Services (Staff.)	consultancy services	1800
08/09/2015	454314	Staffing	Professional Services (Staff.)	consultant	1800
30/09/2015	460640	Staffing	Professional Services (Staff.)	consultancy services	1200